PURE LIGHTING COMPANY | WWW.PURE-LIGHTING.COM | INFO@PURE-LIGHTING.COM
2X2 HYBRID TROFFER SPECIFICATIONS
2X2 HYBRID TROFFER SPECIFICATIONS
PHTUVC2375XX
Hybrid 2x2 Recessed UVC Air Purifier and Whole-Room
Treatment For Use During Occupancy and Non-Occupancy
Description
American-made hybrid UVC air and

2X2 HYBRID TROFFER SPECIFICATIONS
PURE LIGHTING COMPANY | WWW.PURE-LIGHTING.COM | INFO@PURE-LIGHTING.COM
Ordering Guide
Family Light
Source
Form
Factor
Output Wattage Controls Add-Ons
PHT =
Pure UVC
Hybrid Troffer
UVC =
254nm UVC
2 =
2’x2’ Square
Troffer
3 =
(2) 25W External
+ (1) 11W Internal
UVC Lamp
75 =
75W Total
Wattage
IS = Intelli-Safe™
RM = Remote-Monitoring
BN = BACnet
(blank) = None
-SM = Surface Mount Kit
Example: PHTUVC2375RM
Air Purification Overview
The PHTUVC2375XX air purification mode
operates while spaces are occupied.  The 74 CFM
low-noise air exchange system provides safe,
effective, and non-distracting air treatment for
spaces under 450 sqft with 8-10ft ceilings.
Filtration via high-intensity 254nm UVC light,
HEPA, and active carbon are combined in the
PHTUVC2375XX to reduce commonly-found
harmful airborne pathogens, pollutants, VOCs,
odors, and other unwanted particulates1-6.
Whole-Room Treatment Overview
When spaces are unoccupied (i.e. between meetings
or late at night), PHTUVC2375XX is equipped to deploy
whole-room treatments which provide highly effective
rapid disinfection against exposed surface-level and air-
borne viruses, bacteria, mold spores, and other
pathogens2 while reducing certain VOCs3 in a space.
Each Hybrid Troffer is equipped with Pure UVC’s
Intelli-Safe™ controls to provide multiple layers of safety
redundancies and future-ready flexible functionality
including treatment scheduling, one-touch on-demand
disinfection, fixture groupings, automatic updates,
occupancy shut-off, and much more.
PURE LIGHTING COMPANY | WWW.PURE-LIGHTING.COM | INFO@PURE-LIGHTING.COM
2X2 HYBRID TROFFER SPECIFICATIONS
Intelli-Safe™ Overview
Intelli-Safe™ is designed to maximize occupant safety, system flexibility,